
3.06

3.04

2.58

 C3 

 O3 

 C2  O2 

 C1 

 O1 

 CD 
 OE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE1
 NE2

 CD2
 ND1

 CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ3

 CH2

 CZ2

 CE3
 CE2

 NE1

 CD2
 CD1 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

Trp 422(B)

Tyr 739(B)
Gln 737(B)

Gol 901(B)

Glu 738(B)

His 300(B)

Trp 736(B)


